
Mills Lane - May 2019

05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019 MILLS LANE

Total 9773

Peak Day Sat, 18 May, 2019 (1,490)

Minimum Day Wed, 8 May, 2019 (50)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 315

Average Workday Traffic 237

Average Weekend Traffic 540

Weekly Average 2207

Monthly Average 9596

Date MILLS LANE

Wed, May 1, 2019 104

Thu, May 2, 2019 148

Fri, May 3, 2019 75

Sat, May 4, 2019 360

Sun, May 5, 2019 637

Mon, May 6, 2019 201

Tue, May 7, 2019 275

Wed, May 8, 2019 50

Thu, May 9, 2019 120

Fri, May 10, 2019 213

Sat, May 11, 2019 65

Sun, May 12, 2019 401

Mon, May 13, 2019 697

Tue, May 14, 2019 263

Wed, May 15, 2019 207

Thu, May 16, 2019 181

Fri, May 17, 2019 262

Sat, May 18, 2019 1490

Sun, May 19, 2019 498

Mon, May 20, 2019 122

Tue, May 21, 2019 141

Wed, May 22, 2019 235

Thu, May 23, 2019 223

Fri, May 24, 2019 298

Sat, May 25, 2019 521

Sun, May 26, 2019 344

Mon, May 27, 2019 481

Tue, May 28, 2019 429

Wed, May 29, 2019 82

Thu, May 30, 2019 371

Fri, May 31, 2019 279


